
DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME
Fri. 11-Aug Ashley Ridge HS, SC (Scrimmage) Kingsland 6:30
Fri. 18-Aug Columbia High (Frank Smith Classic) Kingsland 7:30
Fri. 25-Aug Brunswick High Kingsland 7:30
Fri. 1-Sep Glynn Academy Brunswick 7:30
Fri. 8-Sep New Hampstead HS (MS FB Night) Kingsland 7:30
Fri. 15-Sep Inlet Grove, FL (Homecoming) Kingsland 7:30
Fri. 22-Sep Atlantic Coast HS, FL (Youth FB Night) Kingsland 7:30
Fri. 29-Sep Open
Fri. 6-Oct Richmond Hill Kingsland 7:30
Fri. 13-Oct Colquitt County Kingsland 7:30
Fri. 20-Oct Valdosta High Valdosta 8:00
Fri. 27-Oct Open
Fri. 3-Nov Lowndes County Valdosta 8:00
Fri. 10-Nov PLAYOFFS 1st ROUND TBA 7:30
Fri. 17-Nov PLAYOFFS 2nd ROUND TBA 7:30
Fri. 24-Nov PLAYOFFS 3rd ROUND TBA 7:30
Fri. 1-Dec STATE SEMI FINALS TBA 7:30

Thur. 14-Dec STATE CHAMPIONSHIP Mercedes Benz TBA

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME

Thur. 24-Aug
Thur. 31-Aug Glynn Academy Kingsland 5:00
Thur. 7-Sep Ware County Ware 5:00
Thur. 14-Sep 5:00
Thur. 21-Sep Bradwell Institute Hinesville 5:00
Thur. 28-Sep Effingham Co Kingsland 4:00
Thur. 5-Oct Richmond Hill Richmond Hill 4:30
Thur. 12-Oct Brunswick High Brunswick 5:00
Thur. 19-Oct Wayne Co Kingsland 5:00

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME

Thur. 24-Aug
Thur. 31-Aug Glynn Academy Brunswick 5:00
Thur. 7-Sep Ware County Kingsland 5:00
Thur. 14-Sep 5:00
Thur. 21-Sep Chartlon High Folkston 5:00
Thur. 28-Sep McIntosh Academy Camden 6:00
Thur. 5-Oct Richmond Hill Kingsland 4:30
Thur. 12-Oct Brunswick High Kingsland 5:00
Thur. 19-Oct Effingham Co Effingham 5:00

7/12/2023

2023 Camden Co. Varsity Football Schedule 

2023 Junior Varsity Football Schedule 

2023 9th Grade Football Schedule 


	2023 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 

